ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8754

INSTITUTION NAME: FAUJI FOUNDATION COLLEGE

CITY: MIRPUR

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

8754-A-4-7984 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
8754-A-5-7991 SHUMAIL AHMAD
8754-A-5-7992  RIDA FATIMA
8754-A-6-7985 ABDUL SALAM
8754-A-6-7986 RABIA AYUB
8754-A-6-7987  AYESHA KHALID
8754-A-8-7988 AZKA NOOR
8754-A-10-7989 LARAIB FATIMA

MUHAMMAD ARIF NOOR
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
ABDUL SHAKOOR
MUHAMMAD ARIF NOOR
MUHAMMAD AYUB
MUHAMMAD KHALID
FAZAL DAD

MUHAMMAD FAZIL

GRADE
4

o oo oo o U1 U;

OBT. %AGE
73.33%
82.22%
91.11%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
91.11%

GRADE
B-
B+
A

B
B+
B+

A

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:8
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